## Zhuhai Pantum Electronics Co., Ltd

Federal Communication Commission 445 12th Street, SW Washington, DC 20554

Subject: Authorization to apply for change in FCC ID

To Whom It May Concern:

We, Zhuhai Pantum Electronics Co., Ltd, hereby authorize ZHUHAI NINESTAR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD, to apply for change in FCC ID pursuant to 47 CFR 2.933 for our product with FCC ID 2AEGO2013SX1. The date of the original grant of the equipment authorization was on January 26, 2022.

We are aware that ZHUHAI NINESTAR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD will establish a new FCC ID 2A57DGGP2022 for above product.

Sincerely

Emma Li

Domma. L'

Certification Engineer

2022-06-27